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Players

Derek O'Gorman & Cian Holland
Stephen Barr & Thomas MacCormac
Joan Kenny & Enda Glynn

Brid Kemple & Terry Walsh

Hilary McDonagh & Peter Stewart
John Phelan & Lucy Phelan

John O'Connor & Kelan O'Connor
Karel DeRaeymaeker & Conor Boland
Eoin MacNeill & David Scannell
David Dunne & Michael McAuliffe
Hugh Twomey & Brian O'Sullivan
David Redmond & Liam Gaynor
Frank Davey & Joe Coyne

Colette Mulhern & May O'Sullivan
Eileen Fingleton & Paddy Conroy
Valarie Burke-Moran & Ann O'Connell
John Noonan & Carol-Ann Cummins
Sean Galligan & Brid Galligan

Orla McEntee & Mark Tiernan

Pat Quinn & David Coyne

Brian Madden & Marie Whyte

Peter Ryan & Liz Jennings

Donek Szenejko & Mary Timoney
LizAnn Doyle & Dolores Gilliland
Linda O'Riordan & Nellie White
Maureen Pattinson & Bob Pattinson
Martin-T O'Brien & Dave Doherty
Trish Stack & Nicky Fitzgibbon
Marie Callanan & John Gilliland
Maeve Costello & Declan Gallagher
Pat O'Mahony & Jim Stokes
Rosemary O'Brien & Paul McDermott
Catherine McCann & Brendan Martin
Rita Lundon & Mary Walsh

Sandra Newell & Michelle Moloney
Fran Ronan & Pat Cassidy

Chris Walsh & Rita Cassidy

Evelyn Murphy & Pearl O'Connell
Mary Campbell & Maura Byrne
Nancy Keevans & Nuala McDermott

Score
%
61.99
60.73
58.07
56.98
56.03
55.95
55.86
55.79
55.69
54.25
53.76
53.41
53.12
52.99
51.34
51.27
50.83
50.76
50.52
50.19
50.12
49.74
49.29
48.74
48.37
48.3
47.36
47.23
46.61
46.61
46.3
45.42
45.37
44.74
44 .3
43
42.3
40.1
38.99
38.36

MPs

16
14
21
11
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